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Classifica generale - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 21 Ghisellini Alberto 06/04/1969 (42) Atletica Run Finale Vado Ligure 00:52:45
2 7 Meinero Samuele 27/12/1974 (36) ASD Climbers Toirano Loano 00:56:31
3 5 Schiappacasse Claudio 07/07/1958 (53) Atletica Varazze Savona 00:57:33
4 25 Siri Cesare 09/04/1963 (48) Citta di Genova Arenzano 00:58:53
5 2 Arado Mario 29/07/1961 (50) Multedo 1930 Genova 00:59:40
6 12 Siccardi Claudio 21/10/1970 (40) Podistica Savonese Finale Ligure 00:59:50
7 33 Lavagna Stefano 12/01/1977 (34) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:03:58
8 20 Bruzzone Dario 10/08/1970 (41) NO Savona 01:05:36
9 26 Sartirana Leopoldo 12/03/1944 (67) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:06:55
10 37 Sordo Claudio 28/02/1955 (56) Saliceto (CN) GSD Valtanaro 01:09:19
11 28 Garrone Maurizio 29/07/1967 (44) NO Savona 01:11:01
12 35 Martino Gian Stefano 02/02/1967 (44) NO Quiliano 01:12:04
13 19 Frosio Roberto 01/09/1964 (47) NO Savona 01:12:08
14 8 D Apice Mirko 13/04/1975 (36) Atletica Varazze Piana Crixia 01:13:09
15 18 Goglia Tommaso 18/11/1947 (63) APS Savona 01:14:54
16 27 Gadani Giulio 11/06/1963 (48) Acqui Run Ceva 01:15:21
17 48 Arboscello Claudio 10/07/1977 (34) Mimose Savona 01:15:59
18 16 Pepe Pino 02/06/1950 (61) Atletica Varazze Gorzegno (CN) 01:17:18
19 42 De Martino Pasquale 06/10/1956 (54) Citta di Genova Albissola 01:19:13
20 4 Ighina Lorenzo 05/09/1983 (27) NO Calizzano 01:20:09
21 36 Borrelli Donato 23/12/1948 (62) Atletica Varazze Saliceto 01:20:16
22 17 Malagamba Lorenzo 03/10/1941 (69) NO Altare 01:21:04
23 24 De Tata Romualdo 24/09/1956 (54) NO Savona 01:24:23
24 29 Frumento Silvestro 17/10/1963 (47) APS Savona 01:26:13
25 58 Apicela Paolo 24/04/1969 (42) Tambuscio Savona 01:27:49
26 14 Modonesi Guglielmo 09/12/1940 (70) CFS Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:27:56
27 39 Amadini Giuseppe 10/03/1944 (67) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:30:49
28 53 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (8) NO Savona 01:33:12
29 45 Magnani Matteo 07/04/2001 (10) NO Carcare 01:33:13
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Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
30 54 Magnani Gianluca 02/05/1971 (40) NO Savona 01:33:15
31 49 Mallamaci Aldo 25/06/1945 (66) NO Savona 01:33:41
32 43 Scolaro Antonino 05/07/1939 (72) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:34:53
33 9 Robotti Fulvio 08/01/1943 (68) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:36:31
34 6 Danese Pietro 28/06/1958 (53) Tambuscio Savona 01:36:47
35 50 Castrini Maurizio 23/04/1962 (49) NO Savona 01:42:41
36 52 Giovanello Fabio 19/08/1974 (37) NO Cogoleto 01:42:42
37 65 Clerico Elvio 08/02/1952 (59) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:45:23
38 34 Arnone Arturo 27/02/1936 (75) GAU Genova Genova 01:46:13
39 57 Deri Stefano 11/02/1968 (43) NO Savona 02:05:47
40 55 Pagani Massimiliano 27/01/1969 (42) NO Saronno 02:05:48
41 47 Lauro Antonello 01/07/1964 (47) Podistica Savonese Savona 02:18:33
42 61 Fabbiani Loris 05/10/2000 (10) Tambuscio Savona 02:26:44
43 64 Fabbiani Eric 16/10/2007 (3) Tambuscio Savona 02:28:12
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Classifica 0-18 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 53 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (8) NO Savona 01:33:12
2 45 Magnani Matteo 07/04/2001 (10) NO Carcare 01:33:13
3 61 Fabbiani Loris 05/10/2000 (10) Tambuscio Savona 02:26:44
4 64 Fabbiani Eric 16/10/2007 (3) Tambuscio Savona 02:28:12
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Classifica 19-29 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 4 Ighina Lorenzo 05/09/1983 (27) NO Calizzano 01:20:09
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Classifica 30-39 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 33 Lavagna Stefano 12/01/1977 (34) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:03:58
2 8 D Apice Mirko 13/04/1975 (36) Atletica Varazze Piana Crixia 01:13:09
3 48 Arboscello Claudio 10/07/1977 (34) Mimose Savona 01:15:59
4 52 Giovanello Fabio 19/08/1974 (37) NO Cogoleto 01:42:42
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Classifica 40-49 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 25 Siri Cesare 09/04/1963 (48) Citta di Genova Arenzano 00:58:53
2 12 Siccardi Claudio 21/10/1970 (40) Podistica Savonese Finale Ligure 00:59:50
3 20 Bruzzone Dario 10/08/1970 (41) NO Savona 01:05:36
4 28 Garrone Maurizio 29/07/1967 (44) NO Savona 01:11:01
5 35 Martino Gian Stefano 02/02/1967 (44) NO Quiliano 01:12:04
6 19 Frosio Roberto 01/09/1964 (47) NO Savona 01:12:08
7 27 Gadani Giulio 11/06/1963 (48) Acqui Run Ceva 01:15:21
8 29 Frumento Silvestro 17/10/1963 (47) APS Savona 01:26:13
9 58 Apicela Paolo 24/04/1969 (42) Tambuscio Savona 01:27:49
10 54 Magnani Gianluca 02/05/1971 (40) NO Savona 01:33:15
11 50 Castrini Maurizio 23/04/1962 (49) NO Savona 01:42:41
12 57 Deri Stefano 11/02/1968 (43) NO Savona 02:05:47
13 55 Pagani Massimiliano 27/01/1969 (42) NO Saronno 02:05:48
14 47 Lauro Antonello 01/07/1964 (47) Podistica Savonese Savona 02:18:33
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Classifica 50-59 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 2 Arado Mario 29/07/1961 (50) Multedo 1930 Genova 00:59:40
2 37 Sordo Claudio 28/02/1955 (56) Saliceto (CN) GSD Valtanaro 01:09:19
3 42 De Martino Pasquale 06/10/1956 (54) Citta di Genova Albissola 01:19:13
4 24 De Tata Romualdo 24/09/1956 (54) NO Savona 01:24:23
5 6 Danese Pietro 28/06/1958 (53) Tambuscio Savona 01:36:47
6 65 Clerico Elvio 08/02/1952 (59) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:45:23
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Classifica oltre 60 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 26 Sartirana Leopoldo 12/03/1944 (67) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:06:55
2 18 Goglia Tommaso 18/11/1947 (63) APS Savona 01:14:54
3 16 Pepe Pino 02/06/1950 (61) Atletica Varazze Gorzegno (CN) 01:17:18
4 36 Borrelli Donato 23/12/1948 (62) Atletica Varazze Saliceto 01:20:16
5 17 Malagamba Lorenzo 03/10/1941 (69) NO Altare 01:21:04
6 14 Modonesi Guglielmo 09/12/1940 (70) CFS Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:27:56
7 39 Amadini Giuseppe 10/03/1944 (67) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:30:49
8 49 Mallamaci Aldo 25/06/1945 (66) NO Savona 01:33:41
9 43 Scolaro Antonino 05/07/1939 (72) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:34:53
10 9 Robotti Fulvio 08/01/1943 (68) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:36:31
11 34 Arnone Arturo 27/02/1936 (75) GAU Genova Genova 01:46:13


